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
washer/dryer hookups, kitchen appliances, dryer, quiet 
neighborhood, $625/mo plus gas, electric 4f deposit. 
438-6548 leave a message.__i 

I- 

Spacious 3 bedroom, 2 bath duplex, close to campus, 
dishwasher, paid utilities, $795 monthly, 938 S. 12th, 
474-2245. 
Three bedroom $650, one bedroom, $350. 3059 “T" 
Street. Near campus. 489-5168. 

Walk to campus, off street parking, remodeled 2 bed- 
room, appliances furnished 2410 Vine 423-1637. 

!! SUNNY & CHEERFUL!! 
U SMOKE FREEJ1 

2BR 2000 J St, Nice $350 
1BR 2000J St. $305 
2BR 1501 S. 19th, New carpet $385 
3BR 5230 Cooper. Fire place. $650 
No Smokers or Pets 440-3000 

***Efficiency Apartments*** 

‘2628 Q. New 2 bedroom, all appliances, double garage. 
$575. 430-6328. 

1 BEDROOM APTS 
In Unique Complex between campuses, super clean, 
3-month leases, newer decor, 
stove/fridge/dishwasher/disposa l/blinds, parking, cen- 
tral heat/air, laundry, gas/water/garbage paid, enclosed 
patios, big closets, breakfast bar, $345, 
489-4857. 

2 bedroom modem, 508 South 25th off street parking 
leave message 483-2357. 

3 bedroom and 3 baths, security system, washers and 
dryers in each apartment. Close to downtown. Non 
smokers, no pets, from $735. Call Julian at 432-7030 
or Rembolt Homes 488-9222. 

4 bedroom, 1 bath, 1600 square feet, off street parking, 
laundry facilities, cats allowed. $775/month, 
available August 15th. Call 658-7037 or 438-1413, 

230 N. 22nd. Two bedroom, one bath, central air, 
Close to campus, $375. Action Realty, 467-1105. 

1230 D Street. Newer, extra clean, 2 bedroom, starting 
at $435. Laundry, off-street parking. 483-6280. 

1880's Restored. Interior designer owned and furnished 
one bedroom apartment. All electric, A/C, second floor, 
windows: east, south, west. 17 blocks south 
of Sheldon. 476-2522. 

1BR, utilities paid, off street parking, leave message at 
483-2357. 

Clean and Quiet 
1910-20 J Street. 1 bedroom, $325/month. 2 bedrooms, 
$425/month. No pets. Nine months rental 
agreements. Call Jim, 430-9014. 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One, two and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421 -3070. 

East Campus 
Three bedroom, two bath, washer/dryer hookup, dish- 
washer, disposal. NICE. 800-977-4253. 

Large 2 bedroom, balcony, microwave, dishwasher, 
disposal, $525/month, 2501 E St. 432-6476. N/S. N/P. 
Large four bedroom, two bath, all utilities paid. Central 
air. Parking. Clean. 1746 Washington. $990,450-1013, 
Large two bedroom apartment located between East 
ana downtown UNL campuses at 30th and R Street. 
Nice neighborhood just 7 minutes from downtown 
campus. Off street, gas heat, in process of being reno- 
vated so low, low rent. Just $295/month, 3 month 
lease +$175 deposit (No dogs). Call Cannon Law office 
at 423-2614. 

MANAGEMENT ONE 
School Year Leases Available 
1,2 and 3 bedroom apartments, 3 year rent freeze. 

Call for locations and prices, 477-2800 or 

www.mgmtone.com 

Spacious 1BR apartments, central air, D/W, off street 
parking, on site laundry. Close to campus. Reasonably 
priced. 465-8911.___ 
Welcome students and professors. Cool-off in our 
pool; walk or bike to campus; 1 bedroom $349; 2 bed- 
room $409 up. 
JONES PROPERTIES 475-7262 

4216 N. 20th. Double wide mobile home. Three bed- 
room, one bath, a/c, fenced yard, appliances. $16,500. 
Action Realty, 467-1105 

SOOs MS 

I 1 
Afternoon teachers and substitutes needed at Hand in 
Hand Childcare Flexible hours. Call 464-2067. 

CAMPUS CLOSE 
LUXURY LIVING 

Highland View Lakeview Park 
Apartments Apartments 

*st & Superior Streets Sio Surfside Drive 
436-34*3 436-3464 

Fountain Glen Folsom JUdge 
Apartments Apartments 

W. Hwy 34 & Fletcher Ave. Folsom & South Streets 
436-345* 436-34** 

New One, Two & Three Bedroom Apartments Available. 
Resident Clubhouses, Fitness Centers, Swimming Pools 

Apply Now Sor May August Occupancy. 

Commercial Investment Properties 
Equal Housing Opportunity 

-... 

Make Money While Making A Difference! 
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